
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-001521 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/2/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2020

Title: Approve the second amendment to the consultant agreement for Certified Access Specialist (CASp)
Inspection Services with The Taylor Group Architects for a total contract value of $210,000(Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-001521 The Taylor Group Architects Contract, 2. 20-001521 Taylor Group Architects First
Amendment Agreement, 3. 20-001521 Taylor Group Architects Second Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

